New Products
Active Fine Buffer
AFB-RB Series
Buffer & Rotation Operation
Ideal for Alignments
CC-1415A 3
Built-in battery-less absolute sensor
Transport workpieces in uniform pressure without

1
AFB-RB Series
How to order
How to order
AFB RB
A Buffer force
B Stroke
C Mounted motor specification
Code Description
A Buffer force (N)
05 0.5
10 1.0
B Stroke length (mm)
03 3
06 6
C Mounted motor specification Note
A Oriental Motor's two-phase stepping motor
(Motor Model No.: PKP213D05)
B Oriental Motor's five-phase stepping motor
(Motor Model No.: PK513PB)
C MinebeaMitsumi's two-phase stepping motor
(Motor Model No.: 08PM-K049BSTDCN)
D Oriental Motor's AZ motor
(Motor Model No.: AZM14AK)
Model No.
0305 A
[Example of model No.]
AFB-RB1006A
A Buffer force (N) : 1.0N
B Stroke length (mm) : 6 mm
C Mounted motor specification : Oriental Motor's two-phase stepping motor
Note:  The motor is a custom-made model No. for AFB-RB. Refer to
the model No. above to check the motor specifications.
(Reference) Motor cable ( C  Mounted motor specification "B")
Contact Oriental Motor Co. Ltd. for details on specifications.
Connection cable (for five-phase stepping motor)
LC5N06A
2
AFB-RB Series
Dimensions
AFB-RB**D (AZ motor)
AFB-RB***
Cable length 300 (motor type A, C)
20 17
0.
5
1.3
10
C0.3
68
9817.5
(115.5) 8(sensor dog mounting range)
23
(9)
ø5
 0 -0
.0
05
ø4
 h
7(
)
 0 -0
.0
12
22 M5 depth 4
(Vacuum port)
6 18 4-M2.5 spot face hole
Stepper motor
ø2.5
(Vacuum flow path)
20
10 22 2
3